
 

Accredited Body: DQS Certification AUSNZ PTY LTD 
Building 2, Level 2, 630 Mitcham Road, Mitcham, Victoria 3132, Australia  

 

 

 

This is to certify that 
 

Colemans Group (Aust) Pty Ltd 

4 Kaleski Street 
Moorebank NSW 2171 
Australia 
 
 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System 

Scope: 
The manufacture, supply, delivery and installation of industrial, security, 
commercial and residential fencing. Minor civil works including strip footings 
for fences and gates. The supply and installation of high security devices 
and technologies. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2008 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of revision 

Valid from 

Valid until 

 

50000158 QM 

2017-08-11 

2015-10-19 

2018-09-14 

   

DQS Certification AUSNZ PTY LTD 
 

 
Lance Brendon 
Managing Director  
 

  
   
 
 
 


